
WAIST (cm)
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HIPS (cm)

LIMITOPTIMAL

size chart- woman PANTS

xs
s
m
l

xl

60
66
72
78
84

66
72
78
84
90

86
92
98

104
110

94
100
106
112
118

*By op�mal we mean size which is Husky clothing fi�ed to. It is not the lowest possible size, but rather ideal one.

**Limit value is the highest possible size for given body part.

* ** * **


