SIZE CHART- WOMAN PANTS

	WAIST (cm)		HIPS (cm)	
	* OPTIMAL	** LIMIT	* OPTIMAL	** LIMIT
XS	60	66	86	94
S	66	72	92	100
M	72	78	98	106
L	78	84	104	112
XL	84	90	110	118

^{*}By optimal we mean size which is Husky clothing fitted to. It is not the lowest possible size, but rather ideal one.

^{**}Limit value is the highest possible size for given body part.